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Firemna liga 2022/2023 Poprad - 1.liga - 17. kolo

Imig gracza

Lukas Katrinak
Vladimir Pavlikovsky

Milo$ Toporcer
Anton Zori¢ak

Peter Ocvar
Pavol Orolin
Jan Niedoba
Roman Gavalér
Volker Kessler
Milan Hanus

Stanislav Hertely
Karol Ganz

Igor Lendacky
Jaroslav Grexa
FrantiSek Kuziel
Michal Kadlot

Ondrej BoCkay
Maria Kovaléikova

Marcela Cibakova

druzyna
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Citybowling
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Sharks
Citybowling
Energochem
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4xM
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4xM

4xM

individuals.in.round

gier pindbw punkt

5
5
4
5
4
5
5
5
5
5
5
3
5
5
4
5
5
5
5

1052
1014
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731
902
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862
856
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826
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782
745
733
690
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3.0
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3.0
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2.0
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0.0
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$rednia

210.4000
202.8000
184.5000
183.8000
182.7500
180.4000
180.0000
178.4000
172.4000
171.2000
170.6000
167.6667
167.0000
165.2000
159.2500
156.4000
149.0000
146.6000
138.0000
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